

Wharton Athletic Booster Club

P.O. Box 63 Wharton, TX 77488

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FORM Membership for July 1, 2018 – June 30, 2019

Annual Membership Fee: \$20.00 per family

Make Checks Payable to: WABC (Wharton Athletic Booster Club)

Name or Names: (as you would like it listed on the membership roster) Mailing Address: City/State/Zip:_____ Home Phone #: Alternate #: Email Address:__ Please list any WJHS or WHS student athlete in your household, their grade in school and sport(s) played: Sports Played (at school) Student's Name Grade Sports Played (at school) Student's Name Grade Student's Name Grade Sports Played (at school)

Please complete this form and return it with your \$20.00 annual family membership fee to:

Wharton Athletic Booster Club P.O. Box 63 Wharton, TX 77488

SEE BACK OF PAGE AND SIGN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

We are responsible for all Junior High concessions for all volleyball, basketball and football games. These nights provide the necessary income the club needs to provide scholarships and assistance to the students and the Wharton Athletic program at WISD. In order to qualify for a scholarship the athlete's parent/legal guardian must be a member of the Wharton Athletic Booster Club for the current school year no later than the Tuesday following Labor Day and have a designated adult or responsible high school student volunteer a minimum of 3X's in the Fall and 3 X's in the Spring.

I	her	ebv	ac	know]	ledge	and	agree	to	the	above	terms	
_	1101		ac		10450	alla	agree			40010		•

Member signature			_
Date	 	 	